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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2023-24 

Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Abhishek Masti 2HN20EC001 2024 abhishekmasti2002@gmail.com Member 

2.  Abhishek Salotagi 2HN20EC002 2024 salotagiabhishek@gmail.com Member 

3.  Adarsh Kammar 2HN20EC003 2024 adarshkammar007@gmail.com Member 

4.  Aishwarya Dudaganvi  2HN20EC004 2024 aishwaryadudaganvi@gmail.com Member 

5.  Akash  Busari 2HN20EC005 2024 akashbusari356@gmail.com Member 

6.  Aniket Ajit Wagavade  2HN20EC006 2024 aniketwagawade2@gmail.com Member 

7.  Arati Bugadikatti  2HN20EC007 2024 aratibugadikatti21@gmail.com  Member 

8.  Ashwini Patil  2HN20EC008 2024 patilashwini04379@gmail.com Member 

9.  Dushyant Shivaji Patil  2HN20EC009 2024 dushyant7474patil@gmail.com Member 

10.  Gouri Mathapati  2HN20EC010 2024 gourimathapati2003@gmail.com Member 

11.  Kartik Pujar  2HN20EC011 2024 kartikpujar050@gmail.com Member 

12.  Komal Chavan 2HN20EC012 2024 Chavankydr22@gmail.com Member 

13.  Saiprasad D Lakamale 2HN20EC013 2024 Saiprasadlakamale62@gmail.com Member 

14.  Madhuja Anil Khot  2HN20EC014 2024 madhujakhot@gmail.com Member 

15.  Mahantesh Shankar Pol 2HN20EC015 2024 mahanteshpol@gmail.com Member 

16.  Mohammadyusuf Hukkeri 2HN20EC016 2024 yusufhukkeri01@gmail.com Member 

17.  Neelambika Govindapurmath  2HN20EC017 2024 ngovindapurmath@gmail.com Member 

18.  Neha Bhujagoudar  2HN20EC018 2024 nehabhujagoudar@gmail.com Member 

19.  Nilambari Arakeri 2HN20EC019 2024 neelambariarakeri@gmail.com  Member 

20.  Omkar Sankannavar 2HN20EC020 2024 Omkarsankannavar@gmail.com Member 

21.  Omkar Irappanavar  2HN20EC021 2024 omkarirappanavar45@gmail.com Member 

22.  Pavankumar Magadum  2HN20EC022 2024 pavan6magadum@gmail.com Member 

23.  Poornima Shindhe  2HN20EC023 2024 shindepoornima94@gmail.com  Member 

24.  Prajwal Magadum 2HN20EC024 2024 prajjumagadum78963@gmail.com Member 

25.  Priyanka Gharabude  2HN20EC025 2024 Priyankagharabude@gmail.com  Member 

26.  Rahul Kapse 2HN20EC026 2024 rahulrk52002@gmail.com  Member 

27.  Rohan Chilami 2HN20EC027 2024 rohanchilami99@gmail.com  Member 

28.  Sagar Toragall  2HN20EC028 2024 Sagartoragal2001@gmail.com  Member 



S.J.P.N.Trust’s 

     HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,Nidasoshi. 
Academic Excellence in Vibrant & Proactive Youth Culture 

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to VTU Belgaum 

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

 

Nidasoshi, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist: Belgaum, Karnataka - 591 236 
Phone:+91-8333-278887, Fax:278886, Web:www.hsit.ac.in 

Mail:alumni@hsit.ac.in/alumnihitnds@gmail.com 
 

   
 

29.  Samrudhi Kulkarni 2HN20EC029 2024 samrudhikulkarni2003@gmail.com Member 

30.  Sanika Patil 2HN20EC030 2024 sanikapatil034@gmail.com Member 

31.  Sapna Naik 2HN20EC031 2024 Sapnanaik03012002@gmail.com Member 

32.  Saraswati Balobal 2HN20EC032 2024 saraswatibalobal23@gmail.com Member 

33.  Shravana Bastawadi  2HN20EC033 2024 bastawadis2016@gmail.com  Member 

34.  Shruti Magadum  2HN20EC034 2024 magadumshruti1412@gmail.com Member 

35.  Shrutika Dhang  2HN20EC035 2024 dhangshrutika21@gmail.com Member 

36.  Shweta Mangsole 2HN20EC036 2024 Shwetaanilmangsole@gmail.com Member 

37.  Sneha Belagali 2HN20EC037 2024 snehabelagali@gmail.com Member 

38.  Sneha Sadalagi 2HN20EC038 2024 snehasadalagi1008@gmail.com Member 

39.  Sneha Sudhakar Munnoli 2HN20EC039 2024 snehamunnoli2002@gmail.com Member 

40.  Sushmita Tanodi 2HN20EC040 2024 sushmitatanodi02@gmail.com Member 

41.  Swati Kupati  2HN20EC041 2024 swatikupati@gmail.com Member 

42.  Tejashri Patil  2HN20EC042 2024 tejashrip21@gmail.com Member 

43.  Veena Ajit Magadum 2HN20EC043 2024 veenamagadum72@gmail.com Member 

44.  Vimarsha Pujari  2HN20EC044 2024 vimarshanp01@gmail.com Member 

45.  Vishal Haragapure  2HN20EC045 2024 vishalrh027@gmail.com Member 

46.  Pooja Kabadige  2HN21EC400 2024 poojakkabadige@gmail.com Member 

 

 

  

 


